Assembly Rota Spring Term 

	Date 
	Person
	Topic 

	Monday 19th April
	Alistaire
	Values – To PERSEVERE and stick at challenges 

	Tuesday 20th April
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 The Ascension 

	Wednesday 21st April 
	Rev Denis
	KS2 The Ascension 

	Thursday 22nd April
	Mr Schumm  
	Lord’s Prayer – Our Father in Heaven   

	Friday 23rd April
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars and Good Work Assembly 

	Monday 26th April
	Alistaire
	Values - To Persevere even when we are not winning

	Tuesday 27th April
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 – Pentecost 

	Wednesday 28th April
	Rev Denis 
	KS2 –Pentecost 

	Thursday 29th April
	Mr Schumm   
	The Lord’s Prayer – Your Kingdom Come 

	Friday 30th April
	Mr Schumm
	Stars and Good Work Assembly 

	Bank Holiday 

	Tuesday 4th May
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 – Peter and John Heal the lame man

	Wednesday 5th May
	Rev Denis 
	KS2 Peter and John heal the lame man

	Thursday 6th  May  
	Mr Schumm 
	The Lord’s Prayer – Your Will be Done 

	Friday 7th May
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars and Good Work Assembly 

	Monday 10th May 
	Alistaire 
	Values – CONSIDER the different options 

	Tuesday 11th May 
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 – Paul and the Shipwreck 

	Wednesday 12th May 
	Rev Denis 
	KS2 – Paul and the Shipwreck 

	Thursday 13th May 
	Mr Schumm 
	The Lord’s Prayer – Give us this day our daily bread 

	Friday 14th May 
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars and Good Work Assembly 

	Monday 17th May 
	Alistaire  
	CONSIDING the consequences of our actions

	Tuesday 18th May 
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 Running the Race 

	Wednesday 19th May 
	Rev Denis 
	KS2 Running the Race 

	Thursday 20th May 
	Mr Schumm 
	The Lord’s Prayer – Forgive us our Trespasses 

	Friday 21st May 
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars and Good work 

	

	Monday 24th May  
	Alistaire /Mr Gane 
	Class Ayres Year 6 leading assembly (6 Chn) 

	Tuesday 25th May 
	Rev Denis  
	KS1 and KS2 The Armour of God (St Paul)

	Wednesday 26th May  
	Rev Denis / Miss Marchant  
	Class Stevenson Year 6 Leading Assembly (6chn) 

	Thursday 27th May 
	Mr Schumm 
	The Lord’s Prayer – As we trespass against them

	Friday 28th May 
	Mr Schumm /Miss Hall 
	D & T Day 

	Half Term 

	Monday 7th June 
	Alistaire / Miss Marchant 
	Class Stevenson Year 6 Leading Assembly (6chn)

	Tuesday 8th June 
	Rev Denis/ Mr Gane  
	Class Ayres Year 6 leading assembly (6 Chn)

	Wednesday 9th June 
	Rev Denis
	KS1 & KS2 Assembly – Fruits of the Spirit  

	Thursday 10th June 
	Mr Schumm 
	The Lord’s Prayer – Lead us not into Temptation 

	Friday 11th June 
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars & Good work 

	Monday 14th June 
	Alistaire/ Mr Gane 
	Class Ayres Year 6 leading assembly (6 Chn

	Tuesday 15th June 
	Miss Bell & Mr Mckiniery
	Time Travelers Day 

	Wednesday  16th June 
	Rev Denis 
	Class Stevenson Year 6 Leading Assembly (6chn)

	Thursday 17th June
	Mr Schumm  
	The Lord’s Prayer – Deliver us from Evil

	Friday 18th June 
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars & Good work

	Monday 21st June 
	Alistaire / Mr Gane 
	Class Ayres Year 6 leading assembly (6 Chn)

	Tuesday 22nd June
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 & KS2 – Call of the Fishermen

	Wednesday 23rd June 
	Rev Denis 
	Class Stevenson Year 6 Leading Assembly (6chn)

	Thursday 24th June 
	Mr Schumm 
	Dad’s Breakfast 

	Friday 25th June 
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars & Good work

	Monday 28th June 
	Alistaire 
	Class Stevenson Year 6 Leading Assembly (6chn)

	Tuesday 29th June
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 & KS2 – Call of Matthew and Zacchaeus in a Tree  

	Wednesday 30th June 
	Rev Denis 
	Class Ayres Year 6 leading assembly (6 Chn)

	Thursday 1st July 
	Mr Schumm /Miss Hall
	D & T Day

	Friday 2nd July
	Mr Schumm
	Stars & Good work

	Monday 5th July 
	Alistaire 
	Class Ayres Year 6 leading assembly (6 Chn)

	Tuesday 6th July 
	Rev Denis  
	KS1 & KS2 

	Wednesday 7th July 
	Rev Denis 
	Class Stevenson Year 6 Leading Assembly (6chn)

	Thursday 8th July 
	Mr Schumm / Miss Rachel
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	Friday 9th July 
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars & Good work

	Monday 12th July 
	Mr Schumm/Miss Rachel  
	Show Practice (If able) 

	Tuesday 13th July 
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 & KS2 – the Great Commission 

	Wednesday 14th July 
	Rev Denis 
	Show Practice (If able)

	Thursday 15th July 
	Mr Schumm 
	Show Practice (if able ) 

	Friday 16th July 
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars and Good Work

	Monday 19th July 
	Alistaire 
	Year of Achievement and Sports Dinner preview

	Tuesday 20th July 
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 and KS2 

	Wednesday 21st July 
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 and KS2 

	Thursday 22nd July 
	Mr Schumm
	Our Year Together 

	Friday 23rd July 
	Mr Schumm/Mr Perry / Rev Denis 
	Leavers Service 



